
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Nr. 
941 
501 
842 
391 

Namn 
Marcus Garms 
Felix Ottosson 
Ville Bjerstedt 
Ludwig Persson 

Varv 
6 
6 
6 
6 

diff 

8.706 
36.408 
53.945 

Total Tid 
12:45.127 
12:53.833 
13:21.535 
13:39.072 

Bästa Tid 
2:05.397 
2:06.840 
2:11.034 
2:09.747 

Klubb 
Anderslövs MK 
Landskrona MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
MK Jämke Jämshög 

Klass 
MX 85G 
MX 85G 
MX 85G 
MX 85G 

Team/Sponsor Poäng 
20 
19 
18 
17 

Kommentar 

 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2017-09-02 12:26:34 

MK Jämke 
www.mxsm.nu 
ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

(DM) MX Champ Delt 4   
MX 65G/85G 

Heat 1 85G 

Tävling (10:00 och 1 Varv) Startade  12:07:55 

Ljungryda banan 1,510 Km 

2017-09-02 12:10 


